300 Series Regulators
98 CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Single Stage
Chrome-Plated Brass Barstock Body
Three-Port Confi guration
316L Stainless Steel Di aphragm
The 304 Series regulators are intended
for secondary pressure control of non-

INLET PRESSURE
Technical Information
Ordering Information
304 A B C D -Inlet Options
Series
304
Outlet
Pressure
Outlet
Gauge Inlet Gauge Outlet Assemblies Assembly Gauges Inlet Connections Installed Options
1: 0-15
30”-0-30
PSIG
0: None 0: ¼” FPT Port 0: Bare Body 000: ¼” FPT M: Protocol Station
2: 0-50
30”-0-100
PSIG
1: ¼” MPT
1: Standard Assembly
(PSIG/kPa Gauges)
TF2: ” Tube Q: Protocol Purge Station
3: 0-100
30”-0-200
PSIG
2: ¼” Tube Fitting
2: Standard Assembly
(BAR/PSIG Gauges)
TF4: ¼” Tube
4: 0-250
0-400
PSIG
3: Diaphragm Valve ¼” Tube Fitting TF6: ” Tube
5: 0-500
0-1000
PSIG
4: Diaphragm Valve ¼” MPT M06: 6mm Tube
7: 0-150
30”-0-200
PSIG
5: Needle Valve ¼” MPT
6: ” Tube Fitting
7: ” Tube Fitting
8: Diaphragm Valve ” Tube Fitting
9: Diaphragm Valve ¼” FPT
A: ” BSP Right Hand Fitting
B: Diaphragm Valve ” Tube Fitting
C: ” BSP Left Hand Fitting
D: 6mm Brass Hose Barb (not available if
A=4 or 5)
G: ” Stainless Steel Tube Fitting
H: ¼” Stainless Steel Tube Fitting
M: 6mm Tube Fitting
S: Diaphragm Valve 6mm Tube Fitting